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City of Palo Alto
Posted Street Sweeping
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Route Ala — Wednesdays

Street Block Scheduled Dates

Fulton St 200 - 600 (All streets/blocks listed)

Side 1 (Black) Side 2 (Red)
01/10/24 & 01/17/24

03/20/24 & 03/27/24
06/05/24 & 06/12/24
07/17/124 & 07/24/24
09/11/24 & 09/18/24
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Posted Street Sweeping
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Route Alb — Wednesdays

Street Block Scheduled Dates
Channing Ave 300 - 700 (All streets/blocks listed)
Homer Ave 400 - 700 Side 1 (Black) Side 2 (Red)
Fulton St 1000 — 1200 02/14/24 & 02/21/24
ForestAve 600 — 700 05/15/24 & 05/22/24
07/03/24 & 07/10/24
08/28/24 & 09/04/24
11/13/24 & 11/20/24
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Route D3a — Wednesdays

Block
700 — 900

Street
Webster St, Cowper St, Waverley St

Kipling St 800

01/17/24
04/10/24
06/19/24
08/14/24
09/25/24

Side 1 (Black)
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&
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&
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Scheduled Dates
(All streets/blocks listed)

Side 2 (Red)

01/24/24
04/17/24
06/26/24
08/21/24
10/02/24
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Route D3b — Wednesdays

Street Block Scheduled Dates
Emerson St, Ramona St 700 - 900 (All streets/blocks listed)
Bryant St 700 — 1000 Side 1 (Black) Side 2 (Red)
Scott St 900 01/31/24 & 02/07/24
Addison Ave 100 — 400 02/28/24 & 03/06/24
05/01/24 & 05/08/24
07/31/24 & 08/07/24
10/09/24 & 10/16/24
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£ SHERIDAN AVENUE

EL CAMINO REAL EL CAMINOREAL EL CAMINO RE/

¥1 CAMING RE

Route Bla — Mondays

Street Block Scheduled Dates

College Ave 200 - 400 (All streets/blocks listed)
El Camino Real (as needed basis) 1500 -1600 Side 1 (Black)

Ash St 2000 - 2100 04/08/24
07/08/24
08/26/24
11/25/24
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Side 2 (Red)
04/22/24
07/15/24
09/09/24
12/02/24
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Route B1b — Mondays

Street Block

Sherman Ave (as needed basis) 100 - 400
Sheridan Ave (as needed basis) 100 - 400
Grant Ave (as needed basis) 100 - 400

Scheduled Dates

(All streets/blocks listed)
Side 1 (Black)

04/08/24
07/08/24
08/26/24
11/25/24
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Side 2 (Red)

04/22/24
07/15/24
09/09/24
12/02/24




